
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: P-20-018898 PCN Date: 08-APR-20

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
Notification of Lead Time changes due to Corona Virus impact on tubing products.

Description of Changes 
This is a notification informing TE Connectivity customers that the Lead Times for tubing products are changing due the impact of Covid 19 Virus on Production.
Other attachments: 
PCN - Changes to Tubing lead times
Appliance Tubing - adjustment lead times 1
Appliance Tubing - adjustment lead times 2

Reason for Changes: 
Document clarification.The Trutnov tubing plant remains open and producing as much heat Shrink tubing as it can however due to the closure of borders in the Czech Republic 
for reasons of Covid 19 virus protection we are not able to staff the factory at the required levels to keep up with required productivity outputs. This reduction has regrettably 
forced us to increase Lead Times for the tubing products.
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

13-APR-2020
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

034565-000 NO "5-1190267-6", "VERSAFIT-1/2-9-
FSP"

121397P024 NO "4-1190883-3", "ES2000-NO.3-B8-0-
STK"

143093-000 NO "5-1191035-7", "RBK-105-KIT-0107-
A0"

152125-000 NO "5-1191099-6", "RNF-100-1-CL-FSP"
1547294005 NO "1191118-5", "VERSAFIT-1/8-2-SP"
2662274002 NO "9-1200572-3", "CGPT-32/16-4-SP"
292801-000 NO "5-1192219-1", "RNF-100-1-BK-FSP"

2951512003 NO "DWP-125-1/4-0-STK", "1448670-1", 
"16-0151"

3157736002 NO "4-1192389-6", "RBK-VWS-125-NR4-
X-75MM"

3371890001 NO "7-1192545-8", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-0-
30MM"

3371890003 NO "7-1192545-9", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-0-
35MM"

3371890005 NO "8-1192545-0", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-0-
40MM"

3371890007 NO "8-1192545-1", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-0-
50MM"

3776314001 NO "8-1192827-3", "LSTT-25.4-2-SP"
4112574001 NO "6-1193101-5", "CGPT-24/8-6-SP"
4509534001 NO "8-1193386-4", "LSTT-25.4-9-SP"
467625-000 NO "1193505-8", "RNF-100-1-YO-FSP"
4687514001 NO "1-1193513-1", "RT-375-1-1/2-X-SP"
4903754007 NO "2-1193668-8", "RT-375-1/2-X-SP"

4903756016 NO "3-1193668-6", "RT-375-1/2-X-
65MM"



Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

5020044017 NO "3-1193753-0", "RP-4800-NO.3-0-
SP"

5038494001 NO "6-1193793-6", "DCPT-19/9-45-SP"

5052994173 NO "3-1193833-0", "RNF-100-1/8-BK-
SP", "RNF-100-1/8-0"

5053344102 NO "4-1193882-5", "RNF-100-1-1/2-BK-
SP"

5053444034 NO "6-1193887-4", "RNF-100-3-BK-SP"
5053474006 NO "6-1193888-1", "RNF-100-3-6-SP"

5056844010 NO "9-1193902-5", "RNF-100-1-1/4-BK-
SP"

5056844012 NO "9-1193902-6", "RNF-100-1-1/4-0-
SP"

5058654007 NO "4-1193905-2", "RNF-100-1-1/4-4-
SP"

5058734012 NO "9-1193906-4", "VERSAFIT-3/16-9-
SP"

5058764004 NO "7-1193907-5", "VERSAFIT-3/8-0-SP"
5068104006 NO "1-1193937-6", "CGPT-19/9.5-2-SP"
5068224005 NO "2-1193939-3", "CGPT-19/9.5-4-SP"

5068384005 NO "7-1193941-5", "CGPT-25.4/12.7-9-
SP"

5069764008 NO "1193947-4", "CGPT-25.4/12.7-X-SP"
5070014034 NO "RNF-100-3/64-CL-SP", "1642707-1"

5070114069 NO "8-1193968-0", "RNF-100-1-1/2-CL-
SP"

5070124008 NO "6-1193969-6", "RNF-100-2-X-SP"
5076682002 NO "DWP-125-3/4-0-STK", "1448810-3"
5200082006 NO "6-1194081-5", "CRN-1/2-0-STK"
5302194002 NO "4-1194164-1", "RNF-150-1/4-0-SP"

5501062005 NO "7-1194339-5", "SCL-1-0-STK", "SCL-
1-0-STK"

5501092019 NO "3-1194340-1", "SCL-1/4-0-STK", 
"SCL-1/4-0-STK"

5504062129 NO "7-1194343-9", "ATUM-3/1-0-MS-
STK"

560393-000 NO "8-1194423-2", "VERSAFIT-1/2-5-
FSP"

5677684002 NO "7-1194500-0", "RNF-3000-39/13-2-
SP"

5677894004 NO "1-1194509-2", "RNF-3000-39/13-9-
SP"

5762674002 NO "1-1194572-1", "RNF-150-1/8-0-SP"
5983222002 NO "7-1198045-3", "DSPL-NR2-0-STK"

6465212003 NO "114517-01", "1448193-1", "DWP-
125-1/2-0-STK", "16-0149"

6479954003 NO "8-1195115-7", "VERSAFIT-3/16-2-
SP"

6679894002 NO "5-1195260-8", "VERSAFIT-4-0-SP"

755533-000 NO "8-1195888-8", "VERSAFIT-1/2-6-
FSP"

829131P021 NO "7-1196474-9", "ES2000-NO.1-C1-0-
STK"

8726034006 NO "1-1196790-6", "RT-375-3/4-X-SP"
9346692002 NO "2-1197242-1", "DWP-125-1-0-STK"

956051-000 NO "9-1197401-5", "VERSAFIT-3/8-4-
FSP"

A92664-000 NO "9-1200589-9", "VERSAFIT-3/4-KT1-
REFILL"

CB5001-000 NO "2-1899832-6"
CB5004-000 NO "BSTS-04X4", "3-1899225-1"
CB5015-000 NO "1899279-5", "BSTS-07X4"
CB5060-000 NO
CB5087-000 NO "9-1899207-4", "HF-07FRX4"
CB5330-000 NO
CB5349-000 NO
CF7300-000 NO "5-1899235-0", "HF-17FRX4"



Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

CH03026001 NO "3-1899462-6", "QSZH-125-NR3A-
65MM"

CH03472001 NO "QSZH-125-NR1-STK", "1899487-7"
CV20922001 NO "RW-175-E-3/64-X-STK"

CV21424001 NO "RW-175-E-1/8-X-SP", 
"9-1899806-8"

CV3299-000 NO "RW-175-3/64-X-STK"
CV4354-000 NO "HT-200-3/64-X-SP"
CV4359-000 NO "HT-200-1/4-X-SP"

D42391-000 NO "4-1200741-7", "RNF-100-MINI-
SPL-3/32-BK"

D57591-000 NO "5-1200741-1", "VERSAFIT-MINI-
SPL-3/8-BK"

E95757-000 NO "4-1199653-3", "FL2500-NO.4-J2-0-
STK"

EH2297-000 NO "DWFR-12/3-0-STK"
EL6596-000 NO
EM63332001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-3-STK"
EM63952001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-4-STK"

F37063-000 NO "1-1200590-3", "VERSAFIT-1/4-KT1-
REFILL"

F56629-000 NO "9-1200740-7", "RNF-100-MINI-
SPL-1/8-BK"

F75818-000 NO "1200741-2", "RNF-100-MINI-
SPL-1/4-BK"

NB07072001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-0-STK", 
"8-1899840-5"

NB07092001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-2-STK", 
"8-1899840-3"

NB07166001 NO "BATTU-25.4/12.7-A1-2-51MM", 
"7-1899840-5"

NB07186001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-0-51MM"
NB07216001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-0-51MM"
NB07402001 NO "HTAT-12/3-0-STK", "1899848-1"
NB10372001 NO "ATUM--24/8-0-STK"
NB11354001 NO
NB13034001 NO
NB14124001 NO
NB14194001 NO
NB14214001 NO
NB14244001 NO
NB14544001 NO
NB14584001 NO
NB14614001 NO
NB15754001 NO
NB15964001 NO
NB16104001 NO
NB16282001 NO
NB16412001 NO
NB17002001 NO
NB17694001 NO
NB17714001 NO
NB18742001 NO
NB18914001 NO
NB18964001 NO
NB19084001 NO
NB19234001 NO
NB19444001 NO
NB19984001 NO
NB20004001 NO
NB20084001 NO
NB20094001 NO
NB20114001 NO
NB20224001 NO
NB20274001 NO
NB20314001 NO



Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

NB20394001 NO
NB20484001 NO
NB25822001 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

034565-000 NO "5-1190267-6", "VERSAFIT-1/2-9-
FSP"

121397P024 NO "4-1190883-3", "ES2000-NO.3-B8-0-
STK"

152125-000 NO "5-1191099-6", "RNF-100-1-CL-FSP"
292801-000 NO "5-1192219-1", "RNF-100-1-BK-FSP"

2951512003 NO "DWP-125-1/4-0-STK", "1448670-1", 
"16-0151"

3371890001 NO "7-1192545-8", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-0-
30MM"

3371890003 NO "7-1192545-9", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-0-
35MM"

4687514001 NO "1-1193513-1", "RT-375-1-1/2-X-SP"
4903754007 NO "2-1193668-8", "RT-375-1/2-X-SP"

4903756016 NO "3-1193668-6", "RT-375-1/2-X-
65MM"

5038494001 NO "6-1193793-6", "DCPT-19/9-45-SP"

5052994173 NO "3-1193833-0", "RNF-100-1/8-BK-
SP", "RNF-100-1/8-0"

5053344102 NO "4-1193882-5", "RNF-100-1-1/2-BK-
SP"

5053444034 NO "6-1193887-4", "RNF-100-3-BK-SP"

5056844010 NO "9-1193902-5", "RNF-100-1-1/4-BK-
SP"

5058734012 NO "9-1193906-4", "VERSAFIT-3/16-9-
SP"

5058764004 NO "7-1193907-5", "VERSAFIT-3/8-0-SP"
5070014034 NO "RNF-100-3/64-CL-SP", "1642707-1"

5070114069 NO "8-1193968-0", "RNF-100-1-1/2-CL-
SP"

5076682002 NO "DWP-125-3/4-0-STK", "1448810-3"
5302194002 NO "4-1194164-1", "RNF-150-1/4-0-SP"

5501062005 NO "7-1194339-5", "SCL-1-0-STK", "SCL-
1-0-STK"

5504062129 NO "7-1194343-9", "ATUM-3/1-0-MS-
STK"

5762674002 NO "1-1194572-1", "RNF-150-1/8-0-SP"

6465212003 NO "114517-01", "1448193-1", "DWP-
125-1/2-0-STK", "16-0149"

6479954003 NO "8-1195115-7", "VERSAFIT-3/16-2-
SP"

829131P021 NO "7-1196474-9", "ES2000-NO.1-C1-0-
STK"

8726034006 NO "1-1196790-6", "RT-375-3/4-X-SP"
9346692002 NO "2-1197242-1", "DWP-125-1-0-STK"

956051-000 NO "9-1197401-5", "VERSAFIT-3/8-4-
FSP"

A92664-000 NO "9-1200589-9", "VERSAFIT-3/4-KT1-
REFILL"

CB5087-000 NO "9-1899207-4", "HF-07FRX4"
CB5330-000 NO
CV3299-000 NO "RW-175-3/64-X-STK"
CV4359-000 NO "HT-200-1/4-X-SP"

D42391-000 NO "4-1200741-7", "RNF-100-MINI-
SPL-3/32-BK"



Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

D57591-000 NO "5-1200741-1", "VERSAFIT-MINI-
SPL-3/8-BK"

E95757-000 NO "4-1199653-3", "FL2500-NO.4-J2-0-
STK"

EH2297-000 NO "DWFR-12/3-0-STK"
EM63332001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-3-STK"
EM63952001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-4-STK"

F37063-000 NO "1-1200590-3", "VERSAFIT-1/4-KT1-
REFILL"

F56629-000 NO "9-1200740-7", "RNF-100-MINI-
SPL-1/8-BK"

F75818-000 NO "1200741-2", "RNF-100-MINI-
SPL-1/4-BK"

NB07072001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-0-STK", 
"8-1899840-5"

NB07092001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-2-STK", 
"8-1899840-3"

NB07166001 NO "BATTU-25.4/12.7-A1-2-51MM", 
"7-1899840-5"

NB07186001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-0-51MM"
NB07216001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-0-51MM"
NB10372001 NO "ATUM--24/8-0-STK"
NB13034001 NO
NB14124001 NO
NB14544001 NO
NB15754001 NO
NB15964001 NO
NB16104001 NO
NB16282001 NO
NB16412001 NO
NB17002001 NO
NB17694001 NO
NB18742001 NO
NB19084001 NO
NB19234001 NO
NB19444001 NO
NB20274001 NO
NB20314001 NO
NB25822001 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 
Description Of 

Difference

1547294005 NO "1191118-5", "VERSAFIT-1/8-2-
SP"

3157736002 NO "4-1192389-6", "RBK-VWS-
125-NR4-X-75MM"

3371890005 NO "8-1192545-0", "ES-CAP-
NO.1-C1-0-40MM"

467625-000 NO "1193505-8", "RNF-100-1-YO-
FSP"

4687514001 NO "1-1193513-1", "RT-375-
1-1/2-X-SP"

5020044017 NO "3-1193753-0", "RP-4800-
NO 3-0-SP"

5053444034 NO "6-1193887-4", "RNF-100-3-
BK-SP"

560393-000 NO "8-1194423-2", 
"VERSAFIT-1/2-5-FSP"

6479954003 NO "8-1195115-7", 
"VERSAFIT-3/16-2-SP"

6679894002 NO



Part 
Number

Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 
Description Of 

Difference
"5-1195260-8", "VERSAFIT-4-0-
SP"

755533-000 NO "8-1195888-8", 
"VERSAFIT-1/2-6-FSP"

CB5001-000 NO "2-1899832-6"
CB5015-000 NO "1899279-5", "BSTS-07X4"
CB5060-000 NO
CB5087-000 NO "9-1899207-4", "HF-07FRX4"
CB5349-000 NO
CF7300-000 NO "5-1899235-0", "HF-17FRX4"
CV4354-000 NO "HT-200-3/64-X-SP"

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

034565-000 NO "5-1190267-6", "VERSAFIT-1/2-9-
FSP"

121397P024 NO "4-1190883-3", "ES2000-NO.3-B8-0-
STK"

152125-000 NO "5-1191099-6", "RNF-100-1-CL-FSP"
1547294005 NO "1191118-5", "VERSAFIT-1/8-2-SP"
292801-000 NO "5-1192219-1", "RNF-100-1-BK-FSP"

2951512003 NO "DWP-125-1/4-0-STK", "1448670-1", 
"16-0151"

3157736002 NO "4-1192389-6", "RBK-VWS-125-NR4-
X-75MM"

3371890001 NO "7-1192545-8", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-0-
30MM"

3371890003 NO "7-1192545-9", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-0-
35MM"

3371890005 NO "8-1192545-0", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-0-
40MM"

467625-000 NO "1193505-8", "RNF-100-1-YO-FSP"
4687514001 NO "1-1193513-1", "RT-375-1-1/2-X-SP"
4903754007 NO "2-1193668-8", "RT-375-1/2-X-SP"

5020044017 NO "3-1193753-0", "RP-4800-NO.3-0-
SP"

5038494001 NO "6-1193793-6", "DCPT-19/9-45-SP"

5052994173 NO "3-1193833-0", "RNF-100-1/8-BK-
SP", "RNF-100-1/8-0"

5053344102 NO "4-1193882-5", "RNF-100-1-1/2-BK-
SP"

5053444034 NO "6-1193887-4", "RNF-100-3-BK-SP"

5056844010 NO "9-1193902-5", "RNF-100-1-1/4-BK-
SP"

5058734012 NO "9-1193906-4", "VERSAFIT-3/16-9-
SP"

5058764004 NO "7-1193907-5", "VERSAFIT-3/8-0-SP"
5070014034 NO "RNF-100-3/64-CL-SP", "1642707-1"

5070114069 NO "8-1193968-0", "RNF-100-1-1/2-CL-
SP"

5076682002 NO "DWP-125-3/4-0-STK", "1448810-3"
5302194002 NO "4-1194164-1", "RNF-150-1/4-0-SP"

5504062129 NO "7-1194343-9", "ATUM-3/1-0-MS-
STK"

560393-000 NO "8-1194423-2", "VERSAFIT-1/2-5-
FSP"

5762674002 NO "1-1194572-1", "RNF-150-1/8-0-SP"

6465212003 NO "114517-01", "1448193-1", "DWP-
125-1/2-0-STK", "16-0149"

6479954003 NO "8-1195115-7", "VERSAFIT-3/16-2-
SP"



Part Number Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

6679894002 NO "5-1195260-8", "VERSAFIT-4-0-SP"

755533-000 NO "8-1195888-8", "VERSAFIT-1/2-6-
FSP"

829131P021 NO "7-1196474-9", "ES2000-NO.1-C1-0-
STK"

8726034006 NO "1-1196790-6", "RT-375-3/4-X-SP"
9346692002 NO "2-1197242-1", "DWP-125-1-0-STK"

956051-000 NO "9-1197401-5", "VERSAFIT-3/8-4-
FSP"

CB5001-000 NO "2-1899832-6"
CB5015-000 NO "1899279-5", "BSTS-07X4"
CB5060-000 NO
CB5087-000 NO "9-1899207-4", "HF-07FRX4"
CB5330-000 NO
CB5349-000 NO
CF7300-000 NO "5-1899235-0", "HF-17FRX4"
CH03472001 NO "QSZH-125-NR1-STK", "1899487-7"
CV3299-000 NO "RW-175-3/64-X-STK"
CV4354-000 NO "HT-200-3/64-X-SP"
CV4359-000 NO "HT-200-1/4-X-SP"

D42391-000 NO "4-1200741-7", "RNF-100-MINI-
SPL-3/32-BK"

D57591-000 NO "5-1200741-1", "VERSAFIT-MINI-
SPL-3/8-BK"

E95757-000 NO "4-1199653-3", "FL2500-NO.4-J2-0-
STK"

EH2297-000 NO "DWFR-12/3-0-STK"
EM63332001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-3-STK"
EM63952001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-4-STK"

F37063-000 NO "1-1200590-3", "VERSAFIT-1/4-KT1-
REFILL"

F56629-000 NO "9-1200740-7", "RNF-100-MINI-
SPL-1/8-BK"

F75818-000 NO "1200741-2", "RNF-100-MINI-
SPL-1/4-BK"

NB07072001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-0-STK", 
"8-1899840-5"

NB07092001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-2-STK", 
"8-1899840-3"

NB07166001 NO "BATTU-25.4/12.7-A1-2-51MM", 
"7-1899840-5"

NB07186001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-0-51MM"
NB07216001 NO "BATTU-20.1/8.9-A1-0-51MM"
NB10372001 NO "ATUM--24/8-0-STK"
NB16412001 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part 

Number
Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

143093-000 NO "5-1191035-7", "RBK-105-KIT-
0107-A0"

152125-000 NO "5-1191099-6", "RNF-100-1-CL-
FSP"

1547294005 NO "1191118-5", "VERSAFIT-1/8-2-
SP"

3371890001 NO "7-1192545-8", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-
0-30MM"

3371890005 NO "8-1192545-0", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-
0-40MM"

4112574001 NO "6-1193101-5", "CGPT-24/8-6-SP"
467625-000 NO "1193505-8", "RNF-100-1-YO-FSP"
4687514001 NO



Part 
Number

Part Discontinued 
per PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
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"1-1193513-1", "RT-375-1-1/2-X-
SP"

5020044017 NO "3-1193753-0", "RP-4800-NO.3-0-
SP"

5038494001 NO "6-1193793-6", "DCPT-19/9-45-
SP"

5052994173 NO "3-1193833-0", "RNF-100-1/8-BK-
SP", "RNF-100-1/8-0"

5053444034 NO "6-1193887-4", "RNF-100-3-BK-
SP"

5053474006 NO "6-1193888-1", "RNF-100-3-6-SP"

5058734012 NO "9-1193906-4", "VERSAFIT-3/16-
9-SP"

5068104006 NO "1-1193937-6", "CGPT-19/9.5-2-
SP"

5068224005 NO "2-1193939-3", "CGPT-19/9.5-4-
SP"

5068384005 NO "7-1193941-5", "CGPT-
25.4/12.7-9-SP"

5200082006 NO "6-1194081-5", "CRN-1/2-0-STK"

5501092019 NO "3-1194340-1", "SCL-1/4-0-STK", 
"SCL-1/4-0-STK"

560393-000 NO "8-1194423-2", "VERSAFIT-1/2-5-
FSP"

5762674002 NO "1-1194572-1", "RNF-150-1/8-0-
SP"

5983222002 NO "7-1198045-3", "DSPL-NR2-0-STK"

6479954003 NO "8-1195115-7", "VERSAFIT-3/16-
2-SP"

6679894002 NO "5-1195260-8", "VERSAFIT-4-0-
SP"

755533-000 NO "8-1195888-8", "VERSAFIT-1/2-6-
FSP"

CB5001-000 NO "2-1899832-6"
CB5004-000 NO "BSTS-04X4", "3-1899225-1"
CB5015-000 NO "1899279-5", "BSTS-07X4"
CB5060-000 NO
CB5087-000 NO "9-1899207-4", "HF-07FRX4"
CB5349-000 NO
CF7300-000 NO "5-1899235-0", "HF-17FRX4"

CH03026001 NO "3-1899462-6", "QSZH-125-NR3A-
65MM"

CH03472001 NO "QSZH-125-NR1-STK", 
"1899487-7"

CV20922001 NO "RW-175-E-3/64-X-STK"

CV21424001 NO "RW-175-E-1/8-X-SP", 
"9-1899806-8"

CV3299-000 NO "RW-175-3/64-X-STK"
CV4354-000 NO "HT-200-3/64-X-SP"
CV4359-000 NO "HT-200-1/4-X-SP"
EH2297-000 NO "DWFR-12/3-0-STK"

NB07092001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-2-STK", 
"8-1899840-3"

NB07166001 NO "BATTU-25.4/12.7-A1-2-51MM", 
"7-1899840-5"

NB07186001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-0-51MM"
NB07402001 NO "HTAT-12/3-0-STK", "1899848-1"
NB11354001 NO
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5056844010 NO "9-1193902-5", "RNF-100-

1-1/4-BK-SP"

829131P021 NO "7-1196474-9", "ES2000-
NO.1-C1-0-STK"
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143093-000 NO "5-1191035-7", "RBK-105-KIT-
0107-A0"

152125-000 NO "5-1191099-6", "RNF-100-1-CL-
FSP"

1547294005 NO "1191118-5", "VERSAFIT-1/8-2-
SP"

2662274002 NO "9-1200572-3", "CGPT-32/16-4-
SP"

3371890001 NO "7-1192545-8", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-
0-30MM"

3371890005 NO "8-1192545-0", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-
0-40MM"

3371890007 NO "8-1192545-1", "ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-
0-50MM"

3776314001 NO "8-1192827-3", "LSTT-25.4-2-SP"
4112574001 NO "6-1193101-5", "CGPT-24/8-6-SP"
4509534001 NO "8-1193386-4", "LSTT-25.4-9-SP"
467625-000 NO "1193505-8", "RNF-100-1-YO-FSP"

4687514001 NO "1-1193513-1", "RT-375-1-1/2-X-
SP"

5020044017 NO "3-1193753-0", "RP-4800-NO.3-0-
SP"

5038494001 NO "6-1193793-6", "DCPT-19/9-45-
SP"

5052994173 NO "3-1193833-0", "RNF-100-1/8-BK-
SP", "RNF-100-1/8-0"

5053444034 NO "6-1193887-4", "RNF-100-3-BK-
SP"

5053474006 NO "6-1193888-1", "RNF-100-3-6-SP"

5056844012 NO "9-1193902-6", "RNF-100-1-1/4-0-
SP"

5058654007 NO "4-1193905-2", "RNF-100-1-1/4-4-
SP"

5058734012 NO "9-1193906-4", "VERSAFIT-3/16-
9-SP"

5068104006 NO "1-1193937-6", "CGPT-19/9.5-2-
SP"

5068224005 NO "2-1193939-3", "CGPT-19/9.5-4-
SP"

5068384005 NO "7-1193941-5", "CGPT-
25.4/12.7-9-SP"

5069764008 NO "1193947-4", "CGPT-25.4/12.7-X-
SP"

5070124008 NO "6-1193969-6", "RNF-100-2-X-SP"
5200082006 NO "6-1194081-5", "CRN-1/2-0-STK"

5501092019 NO "3-1194340-1", "SCL-1/4-0-STK", 
"SCL-1/4-0-STK"

560393-000 NO "8-1194423-2", "VERSAFIT-1/2-5-
FSP"

5677684002 NO "7-1194500-0", "RNF-3000-39/13-
2-SP"

5677894004 NO "1-1194509-2", "RNF-3000-39/13-
9-SP"

5762674002 NO
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"1-1194572-1", "RNF-150-1/8-0-
SP"

5983222002 NO "7-1198045-3", "DSPL-NR2-0-STK"

6479954003 NO "8-1195115-7", "VERSAFIT-3/16-
2-SP"

6679894002 NO "5-1195260-8", "VERSAFIT-4-0-
SP"

755533-000 NO "8-1195888-8", "VERSAFIT-1/2-6-
FSP"

CB5001-000 NO "2-1899832-6"
CB5004-000 NO "BSTS-04X4", "3-1899225-1"
CB5015-000 NO "1899279-5", "BSTS-07X4"
CB5060-000 NO
CB5087-000 NO "9-1899207-4", "HF-07FRX4"
CB5349-000 NO
CF7300-000 NO "5-1899235-0", "HF-17FRX4"

CH03026001 NO "3-1899462-6", "QSZH-125-NR3A-
65MM"

CH03472001 NO "QSZH-125-NR1-STK", 
"1899487-7"

CV20922001 NO "RW-175-E-3/64-X-STK"

CV21424001 NO "RW-175-E-1/8-X-SP", 
"9-1899806-8"

CV3299-000 NO "RW-175-3/64-X-STK"
CV4354-000 NO "HT-200-3/64-X-SP"
CV4359-000 NO "HT-200-1/4-X-SP"
EH2297-000 NO "DWFR-12/3-0-STK"
EL6596-000 NO

NB07092001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-2-STK", 
"8-1899840-3"

NB07166001 NO "BATTU-25.4/12.7-A1-2-51MM", 
"7-1899840-5"

NB07186001 NO "BATTU-12.7/6.1-A1-0-51MM"
NB07402001 NO "HTAT-12/3-0-STK", "1899848-1"
NB11354001 NO
NB14194001 NO
NB14214001 NO
NB14244001 NO
NB14584001 NO
NB14614001 NO
NB16104001 NO
NB17002001 NO
NB17694001 NO
NB17714001 NO
NB18914001 NO
NB18964001 NO
NB19084001 NO
NB19984001 NO
NB20004001 NO
NB20084001 NO
NB20094001 NO
NB20114001 NO
NB20224001 NO
NB20274001 NO
NB20394001 NO
NB20484001 NO




